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TIME BET # TEAM SIDES TIME BET # TEAM SIDES
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IOWA ST PK

20661 COASTAL CAR

Odds Subject to Change
*No Parlays Allowed*

20627 Thursday, October 12, 2023

9:00 AM 20668 TENNESSEE -7

9:00 AM

Saturday, September 30, 2023

Friday, September 29, 2023

Friday, September 15, 2023 Friday, October 6, 2023

20647 IOWA ST

20666 ALABAMA -18½
20667 TEXAS A & M

9:00 AM 20664 HOUSTON -1½
20665 ARKANSAS

9:00 AM 20662 APP ST -4½

Tuesday, October 10, 2023

at Dallas, TX 20659 OKLAHOMA
9:00 AM 20660 TEXAS -7

20657
20658

20655 NOTRE DAME -5½
9:00 AM 20656 LOUISVILLE

20653 ALABAMA -7½
9:00 AM 20654 TEXAS A & M

20651 MICHIGAN -13½
9:00 AM 20652 MINNESOTA

Saturday, October 7, 2023

20649 KANSAS ST -5
9:00 AM 20650 OKLAHOMA ST

9:00 AM 20648 OKLAHOMA -10

20645 USC -21
9:00 AM 20646 COLORADO

20643 LSU -4½
9:00 AM 20644 OLE MISS

20641 MICHIGAN -18½
9:00 AM 20642 NEBRASKA

20639 GEORGIA -20
9:00 AM 20640 AUBURN

at Arlington, 
TX 20637 TEXAS A & M -5

9:00 AM 20638 ARKANSAS

9:00 AM 20636 OREGON ST
20635 UTAH -1½

20663 WEST VIRGINIA

9:00 AM 20634 NOTRE DAME

9:00 AM 20632 PENN ST -12½
20633 OHIO ST -7

9:00 AM 20630 CLEMSON -4
20631 IOWA

20629 FLORIDA ST
9:00 AM

9:00 AM 20626 ALABAMA -15½
ARKANSAS

20628 LSU -14½

9:00 AM 20624 PURDUE

20625 OLE MISS

Saturday, September 23, 2023

9:00 AM 20622 COLORADO -10

20623 WISCONSIN -7

Friday, September 22, 2023

9:00 AM 20620 FLORIDA
20621 COLORADO ST

9:00 AM 20618 MICHIGAN ST
20619 TENNESSEE -7½

9:00 AM 20616 MARYLAND -21

20617 WASHINGTON -10½

Saturday, September 16, 2023

4:30 PM 20614 WASH ST

20615 VIRGINIA

12:30 PM 20612 MIAMI FL
20613 WISCONSIN -7

12:30 PM 20610 IOWA ST PK
20611 TEXAS A & M -6½

9:00 AM 20608 NC STATE
20609 IOWA

9:00 AM 20606 BAYLOR
20607 NOTRE DAME -7

9:00 AM 20604 COLORADO
20605 UTAH -1½

4:30 PM 20602 KANSAS -2½

20603 NEBRASKA -6½

Saturday, September 9, 2023

20601 ILLINOIS

2023 GAMES OF THE YEAR
Friday, September 8, 2023


